o
Q
=
<
-l
o
c
&
w
3

36

3152

BAND: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240.

GASKET: Molded Waffle NBR design from 100% new rubber
to ensure performance under varying pressures with superior
storage characteristics. Suitable for oil, mild acids, water, salt

media and most aliphatic hydrocarbon fluids with a temperature
range of -40°F to +248°F.
ARMOR PLATE: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM
A240, bonded to the gasket.
BOLTS AND NUTS: Carbon Steel per ASTM A307, with elec-
trogalvanized dichromate finish for added corrosion resistance.
Optional Stainless Steel available.
LUGS: Ductile Iron per ASTM A536 with electrogalvanized finish.

MEETS
AWWA
C230

Made in U.S.A

Nominal Pipe
Size

NSF/ANSI 61
IAp

(o} ®

Pipe OD Range

12 15
34 20
1 25
14 32
12 40
2 50

HOW TO ORDER: Specify Model Number, Pipe Size with O.D. Width, and type of bolt.
EXAMPLE: 2" copper 0.D 2.13 with 6” wide plated steel bolts. Order 3152W - 2.13 x 6PS.

0.84

0.63

1.05

0.88

1.32

1.13

1.66

1.38

1.90

1.63

2.38

2.13

IPS

CTS

IPS

CTS

CTS

IPS

CTS

IPS

CTS

IPS

CTS

21

34

29

42

35

48

41

60

54

Part Number: 3152020060WT.

H - m

SS
PS
SS
PS
SS
PS
SS
PS
SS
PS
SS
PS
SS
PS
SS
PS
SS
PS
SS
PS
SS
PS
SS

3152+Pipe size+Width
+ Bolt type

Pipe OD Plated Steel = PS | Stainless Steel = SS

IPS

$50.30
$76.00
$50.30
$76.00
$50.90
$76.90
$50.90
$76.90
$54.30
$80.90
$54.30
$80.90
$55.70
$81.90
$55.70
$81.90
$55.40
$83.90
$55.40
$83.90
$62.30
$89.90
$62.30
$89.90

SMALL DIAMETER COMP
CIRCLE REPAIR CLAMP

Width / List price

$107.90
$133.00
$107.90
$133.00
$108.50
$133.30
$108.50
$133.30
$109.40
$139.90
$109.40
$139.90
$110.70
$141.20
$110.70
$141.20
$111.00
$143.10
$111.00
$143.10
$115.80
$146.50
$115.80
$146.50

WA
WT

POA

W
IT-W

POA

$217.10
$277.10
$217.10
$277.10
$218.70
$279.70
$218.70
$279.70
$222.10
$283.10
$222.10
$283.10
$225.60
$286.30
$225.60
$286.30
$231.50
$293.10
$231.50
$293.10




