3152W SMALL DIAMETER COMPLETE CIRCLE REPAIR CLAMP

BAND: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240. **GASKET:** Molded Waffle NBR design from 100% new rubber to ensure performance under varying pressures with superior storage characteristics. Suitable for oil, mild acids, water, salt media and most aliphatic hydrocarbon fluids with a temperature range of -40°F to +248°F.

ARMOR PLATE: Type 304 (18-8) Stainless Steel per ASTM A240, bonded to the gasket.

BOLTS AND NUTS: Carbon Steel per ASTM A307, with electrogalvanized dichromate finish for added corrosion resistance. Optional Stainless Steel available.

LUGS: Ductile Iron per ASTM A536 with electrogalvanized finish.

MEETS NEFANSI 61	Pipe OD	Plated Steel = PS	Stainless Steel = SS
	IPS	WA	IW
Made in U.S.A C230 C	CTS	WT	IT-W

Nominal Pipe		Pipe OD Range				Width / List price			
Siz Inches	ze MM	Inches	MM	Bolts	Part Number	3in 80MM	6in 150MM	9in 230MM	12in 300MM
1/2	15	IP	S	PS	-	\$50.30	\$107.90		
		0.84	21	SS		\$76.00	\$133.00		
		CTS		PS		\$50.30	\$107.90		POA
		0.63	18	SS	3152+Pipe size+Width + Bolt type	\$76.00	\$133.00	РОА	
3/4 2		IP	S	PS		\$50.90	\$108.50		\$217.10
	20	1.05	27	SS		\$76.90	\$133.30		\$277.10
		СТ	S	PS		\$50.90	\$108.50		\$217.10
		0.88	22	SS		\$76.90	\$133.30		\$277.10
		IP	S	PS		\$54.30	\$109.40		\$218.70
1	25	1.32	34	SS		\$80.90	\$139.90		\$279.70
		СТ	S	PS		\$54.30	\$109.40		\$218.70
		1.13	29	SS		\$80.90	\$139.90		\$279.70
		IP	S	PS		\$55.70	\$110.70		\$222.10
11/4	32	1.66	42	SS		\$81.90	\$141.20		\$283.10
		СТ	S	PS		\$55.70	\$110.70		\$222.10
		1.38	35	SS		\$81.90	\$141.20		\$283.10
11/2 40		I	S	PS		\$55.40	\$111.00		\$225.60
	40	1.90	48	SS		\$83.90	\$143.10		\$286.30
		СТ	S	PS		\$55.40	\$111.00		\$225.60
		1.63	41	SS		\$83.90	\$143.10		\$286.30
2	50	IP	S	PS		\$62.30	\$115.80		\$231.50
		2.38	60	SS		\$89.90	\$146.50		\$293.10
		СТ	S	PS		\$62.30	\$115.80		\$231.50
		2.13	54	SS		\$89.90	\$146.50		\$293.10

HOW TO ORDER: Specify Model Number, Pipe Size with O.D. Width, and type of bolt. **EXAMPLE:** 2" copper 0.D 2.13 with 6" wide plated steel bolts. Order 3152W - 2.13 x 6PS. **Part Number**: 3152020060WT.